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Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP
1 2 Plus 64 32 902 130 75641 7 4 LasDiv@s 52 44 906 126 75157
2 5 Rocabolas 63 33 932 105 75713 8 6 Rudos 42 54 899 133 71139
3 1 DIPSE Seguridad 60 36 879 156 75164 9 11 Survivor's 41 55 817 206 66428
4 10 Pino Tinto 60 36 831 195 74962 10 8 The Storm 34 62 860 168 62650
5 12 EAAB 60 36 872 155 69004 11 7 PinKiller's 27 69 885 147 43148
6 3 Space Bowling 58 38 907 127 75243 12 9 BYE 900 CON HDCP 0 0 0 o0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26  Rocabolas 1009 1022 1010 3041 0 <--->  Plus 1031 1033 1085 3149 4
27-28 DIPSE Seguridad 1056 1004 1032 3092 2 <---> EAAB 1041 1206 954 3201 2
29-30  Space Bowling 1155 894 1049 3098 1 <--->  Pino Tinto 1081 1084 1129 3294 3
31-32 Las Div@s 1037 1106 1043 3186 4 <--->  Survivor's ] ] ] 0 0
33-34 Rudos 886 1079 872 2837 4 <--->  The Storm 2] 972 861 1833 0
35-36  Pin Killer's 4] 4] 9 0 BYE 900 CON HDCP 0 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1117 Plus 3115 Rudos 1246 Rudos 3674 Rudos
1111 EAAB 3109 Plus 1233 EAAB 3446 EAAB
1086 Space Bowling 3068 EAAB 1223 Space Bowling 3433 Space Bowling

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 37 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Men 289 Julio Garcia B 734 Jamid Macias 319 Jamid Macias 854 Jamid Macias
288 Daniel Bautista 727 Diego Rodriguez 317 Daniel Bautista 816 Rosendo Villarreal
279 Nickolas Bernal 727 Alan Hernandez 312 Rosendo Villarreal 808 Diego Rodriguez
279 Jamid Macias
279 Luis Castafio

Women 258 Nini Sepulveda 685 Nini Sepulveda 299 Aniela Sepulveda 798 Blanca Garza
257 Lety ltuarte 662 Brenda Giacoman 284 Brenda Giacoman 791 Brenda Giacoman
256 Jessica Sandoval 657 Lety ltuarte 283 Jessica Sandoval 763 Nini Sepulveda

657 Blanca Garza

283 Rosy Alba

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1045 EAAB 2882 Plus 1206 EAAB 3294 Pino Tinto
1013 Space Bowling 2784 Las Div@s 1155 Space Bowling 3201 EAAB
996 Plus 2763 Pino Tinto 1129 Pino Tinto 3186 Las Div@s

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 267 Diego Rodriguez 701 Diego Rodriguez 291 Diego Rodriguez 773 Diego Rodriguez
267 Oscar Zavala 636 Luis Castafio 279 Oscar Zavala 686 Beto Ramos
247 Luis Castafio 632 Beto Ramos 264 Gerardo De La Garza 680 Ariel Peia
Women 222 Brenda Giacoman 576 Rosy Orozco 258 Brenda Giacoman 661 Alejandra Malacara
214 Karla Sandoval 539 Karla Sandoval 246 Karla Sandoval 657 Rosy Orozco
205 Rosy Orozco 533 Susy Villarreal 237 Sandra Morales 656 Susy Villarreal
237 Alejandra Malacara

Individual High Averages

Men 214.97 Daniel Falconi 206.78 Alan Hernandez 206.38 Nickolas Bernal
Women 189.60 Lety ltuarte 188.89 Nini Sepulveda 180.56 Rosy Orozco

‘ Resultados en: www . oscarvazquez . info ‘
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Daniel Falconi
Alan Hernandez
Nickolas Bernal
Daniel Bautista
Gaston Mascareno
Lalo Baiuelos
Abraham Gonzalez
Jamid Macias
Mario Macias Sr
Oscar Zavala

Luis Castafio
Enrique Sepulveda
Servando Maldonado
Beto Ramos

Julio Garcia B
Alvaro Sandoval
Mauricio Bonilla
Diego Rodriguez
Horacio Leal

Mario Macias Jr
Cesar Gonzalez
Carlos Castillo
Salvador Fernandez
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Ave

214 12683
206 10339
206 9906
205 9031
202 11976
199 5197
199 9586
199 10149
198 12734
197 13429
196 12401
195 13094
191 8433
190 12164
189 9663
189 11745
188 6975
186 11551
186 8197
183 2202
182 10591
182 10023
181 6186

High HDCP High

Pins Gms Game Game
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48 256
51 279
64 257
68 267
63 279
67 247
44 243
64 256
51 289
62 262
37 259
62 268
44 235
12 226
58 248
55 247
34 247

““" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label
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Lety ltuarte

Nini Sepulveda
Rosy Orozco
Jessica Sandoval
Daniela Ortiz-Mena
Laura Fuentes
Nini Perez
Yolanda Villarreal
Karla Sandoval
Rebeca Fernandez
Tere Sosa

Rossy Garcia
Brenda Giacoman
Blanca Garza
Aniela Sepulveda
Rosy Alba

Meme Gracia
Maria Benavides
Amparo Julian
Marisa Martinez
Susy Villarreal
Maryan Chapa R

HDCP
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189 8153
188 10578
180 12278
180 11710
179 11301
178 6615
176 5129
175 5613
174 11334
172 864
170 4770
169 3217
169 10142
168 11658
168 10473
168 9457
168 7929
165 5805
165 8278
165 6786
165 10080
163 8854

High

Pins Gms Game
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591
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560
574
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Name

Adrian Garcia
Rigoberto Fernandez
Juan Jo Sepulveda
Javier Gutierrez
Sebastian Cantu
Miguel Gonzalez
Rosendo Villarreal
Javier Garza M
Ariel Pefa
Federico Chapa
Mike Bafuelos
Gonzalo Nufiez
Victoriano Chapa
Saul Hernandez
Alfredo Bernal
Gerardo De La Garza
Felipe Gonzalez
Jacobo Dychter
Herminio Perales
Jose G Salinas T
Andres Arrieta
Eliud Martinez
Eduardo Tagore

Name

Alicia Garza
Adriana Cardenas
Adriana Ezeta
Alejandra Malacara
Laura Gonzalez Hdz
Soco Cruz

Meche Montemayor
Sandra Morales
Malena Vara

Karen Barfuelos
Lulu Garcia

Astrid Rodriguez
Maryna Ramirez
Luz Ramirez

Tere Del Peral
Amalia Polendo
Irma de Arrieta
Alejandra Velarde
Mariana Lazo
Mariely Chapa
Talia Olvera

HDCP Ave
18110174

26
26
27
27
27

181
180
179
179
178
178
178
177
173
173
171
170

2k179

HDCP Ave

43
43
44
46
47
49
53
54
54
55

162
162
161
158
157

9963
9365
777
3761
9116
7146

5373
4866
8550

High HDCP

Pins Gms Game Game

56 236 263
55 265 292
52 225 265
40 247 286
21 258 290
51 243 272
40 277 312
22 242 273
55 225 261
30 234 270
29 222 253
49 243 283
56 234 274
53 236 274
30 230 270
39 224 264
38 234 274
50 206 246
32 227 267
3184 214
56 213 253
00

00

High HDCP

Pins Gms Game Game

Lanes 25 - 36

High HDCP

33 209 258
30 200 245
53 227 275
45 205 256
13 176 223
31 186 238
48 213 264
22 199 259
61 223 279
30 199 259
40 193 251
50 198 258
33 181 241
33 199 259
35 180 240
12 172 232
10 132 192
00

La Base del

HDCP es de 200 al 80% y el Dommy es 150 Sin HDCP

Para ser Elejible a la Premiacion Individual hay que Jugar 50% + 1
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Lanes 25 - 36

Over All Men Women

How many people bowled 48 28 20
Number of games bowled 126 71 55
Actual average of week's scores 179.33 193.99 160.42
How many games above average 67 41 26
How many games below average 59 30 29
Pins above/below average per game 1.80 5.44 -2.89
How many people raised average 25 17 8
by this amount 0.74 0.79 0.63
How many people went down 23 11 12
by this amount -0.64 -0.56 -0.71

League average before bowling 177.30 187.20 163.43
League average after bowling 177.38 187.47 163.25
Change in league average 0.08 0.26 -0.18

800s -- -- --
775s - - -
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s 1 1 --
675s -- -- --
650s -- -- --
625s 4
600s 1
575s 7
550s 4
525s 2
500s 8 1
475s 1
450s 1
425s 1
400s 2

below 400 6

-_—

300s -- -- --
275s -- -- --
250s 3 3 -
225s 6 6 --
200s 23 20 3
175s 36 24 12
150s 32 13 19
125s 22 5 17
100s 4 -- 4
below 100 - - -
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